
Wed 11 Jun 2025 - High Mead Farm We meet on Wednesday’s at

SOCIAL - End Of Year BBQ & Awards

High Mead Farm, Ham Lane

18th Jun - 27th Aug - Locations TBA

WORKSHOP - Summer Outdoor Workshops

See Website/Facebook/E-mail for details

Wed 04 Sep 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

WORKSHOP - Members AV Shows

Club Committee Choose AVs for SCPF Championship

Wed 11 Sep 2024 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link

GUEST SPEAKER - Gary Holpin Photography

'Walking the South West Coastal Path'

Sun 15 Sep 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

WORKSHOP - Project Support Group

10am to 3:30pm

Wed 18 Sep 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

GUEST SPEAKER - Sue Sibley

 'Lets get Creative'

Wed 25 Sep 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre
'Female green hermit humming bird'  by Bridget Fonteneau COMPETITION - Open PDIs

Judge: Jim Pascoe

Wed 02 Oct 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

GUEST SPEAKER - Phil Abraham

'In the footsteps of Darwin'

Wed 09 Oct 2024 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link

GUEST SPEAKER - Emily Renier

'Finding our "why" and composing for meaning'

Wed 16 Oct 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

WORKSHOP - Practical Night

Bring your camera

Wed 23 Oct 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre

GUEST SPEAKER - Peter Brogden 

Sensor Cleaning

Website: www.bhphotoclub.co.uk

'Bearded Reedling emerging on a windy day'  by Amanda Cunningham

Programme 2024/2025

Muscliff Community Centre

Shillingstone Drive

BH9 3LR
What3Words: ///slave.items.backs

commencing at 19:00

(unless stated otherwise)

Chair:

  Russ Foote - 07791 467062

Vice-Chair:

  Bob Palmer - 07970 239636

Secretary:

  Jill Owen - 07561 327336

Hon Treasurer:

  Kevin Roberts - 07484 668199

Competition Secretaries:

  Lauren King - 07753 660238

  Mike Hudson - 07973 155535

Programme Secretary:

  Bob Palmer - 07970 239636

Membership Secretary:

  Nigel Stride - 07856 598057

Webmaster:

  Helen Higgs - 07733 404329

SCPF Representative:

  Carol Wiles - 07817 964985

Club Competition Scores Sec:

  Trevor Meacock - 07579 213460

Members Representative:

  Amanda Cunningham - 07789 292036



Mon 28 Oct 2024 - Dorchester CC Wed 15 Jan 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 26 Mar 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

COMPETITION - Wessex Colour Group GUEST SPEAKER - Tony Worobiec Photography COMPETITION - Open Prints

Judge: Lee Spencer Fleet 'Minimalism' Judge: Mark Lanigan

Wed 30 Oct 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Sun 19 Jan 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 02 Apr 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

COMPETITION - Open Prints WORKSHOP - Project Support Group WORKSHOP - Post Processing Challenge

Judge: Ginny Campbell 10am to 3:30pm Review & critique images

Wed 06 Nov 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 22 Jan 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 09 Apr 2025 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link

WORKSHOP - Practical Night WORKSHOP - Practical Night GUEST SPEAKER - Steve Le Provost

Bring your camera Bring your camera 'A Feeling of Impressionism'

Wed 13 Nov 2024 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link Wed 29 Jan 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 16 Apr 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

GUEST SPEAKER - Tracey Lund Photography COMPETITION - Open Prints WORKSHOP - Practical Night

'Wildlife Photography Part 1' Judge: Amanda Miller Bring your camera

Sun 17 Nov 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 05 Feb 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 23 Apr 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

WORKSHOP - Project Support Group COMPETITION - SCPF Print League COMPETITION - Set Subject - 'Generation'

10am to 3:30pm Judge: Kev Sandall Judge: Kev Sandall

Wed 20 Nov 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 12 Feb 2025 - Bates Restaurant, Charminster Wed 30 Apr 2025 - Fordingbridge CC

GUEST SPEAKER - Chris Frost Photography SOCIAL - New Year's Meal COMPETITION - Fordingbridge Challenge

Adventures in the Landscape New Year's Meal at Bates, partners welcome Judge: Maria Leekblade

Wed 27 Nov 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 19 Feb 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 07 May 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

COMPETITION - Open PDIs WORKSHOP - Practical Night WORKSHOP - Jim Pascoe

Judge: Maria Leekblade Bring your camera Critique Evening

Wed 04 Dec 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 26 Feb 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 14 May 2025 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link

WORKSHOP - Carol & Norman Wiles COMPETITION - Open PDIs GUEST SPEAKER - Marko Trebusak

Making a Photo Book Judge: Paul Thackeray High Speed Bird Photography

Wed 11 Dec 2024 - Location TBA Wed 05 Mar 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Sun 18 May 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

WORKSHOP - Christmas Lights WORKSHOP - Show & Tell WORKSHOP - Project Support Group

Bring your camera Members showing their work 10am to 3:30pm

Wed 18 Dec 2024 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 12 Mar 2025 - Knight Life Taphouse Wed 21 May 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

SOCIAL - Xmas Party SOCIAL - Pizza & Quiz Night COMPETITION - BoY Prints

Bring a plate of food Pizza & Quiz Night at Knight Life Taphouse Judge: Tony Oliver

25th Dec & 1st Jan - No Meetings Sun 16 Mar 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 28 May 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

 - Merry Christmas & Happy New Year WORKSHOP - Project Support Group COMPETITION - BoY PDIs

10am to 3:30pm Judge: Sue Sibley

Wed 08 Jan 2025 - Zoom meeting via e-mail link Wed 19 Mar 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre Wed 04 Jun 2025 - Muscliff Community Centre

COMPETITION - SCPF PDI League WORKSHOP - Practical Night AGM - Annual General Meeting

Judge: Gladys Perrier Bring your camera 7pm for 7:30pm start


